AVX SERIES DATASHEET
AVX Series
Network Functions Platform
AVX Series network functions platforms host Array and 3rd-party virtual network
functions or virtual appliances, enabling data center consolidation that delivers
the highest levels of efficiency, agility and performance.
Array’s AVX Series network functions platform hosts up to 32 fully-independent virtual network functions (VNFs) or virtual
appliances (VAs), including Array load balancing and SSL VPN as well as 3rd-party VNF/VAs from leading Web application

and 70,000 SSL TPS 2K Keys. Must select one Capacity
License Pack)
Ordering Information
Ordering No. Description
AW928765 AVX10650 Capacity License Pack-1 (Enable 1 large
function, or 2 medium functions, or 4 small functions, or
8 entry functions,  and 17,500 SSL TPS 2K Keys)
AW928766 AVX10650 Capacity License Pack-2 (Enable 2 large
functions, or 4 medium functions, or 8 small functions,
or 16 entry functions, and 35,000 SSL TPS 2K Keys)
AW928767 AVX10650 Capacity License Pack-3  (Enable 3 large
functions, or 6 medium functions, or 12 small functions,
or 24 entry functions, and 52,500 SSL TPS 2K Keys)
AW928768 AVX10650 Capacity License Pack-4 (Enable 4 large
functions, or 8 medium functions, or 16 small functions,
or 32 entry functions, and 70,000 SSL TPS 2K Keys)
SFP Optical Transceivers
AW220300 AVX Field Upgrade: SX SFP Fiber Optical Transceiver, 1
GbE 1000Base-T Copper (TX/RX)
vxAG Virtual Portals
AU920138 1 Virtual Portal (incl. URL aliasing)
AU920139 Add 5 Virtual Portals (incl. URL aliasing)
AU920140 Add 10 Virtual Portals (incl. URL aliasing)
vxAG VPN Concurrent Users
AW920103 Add 10 Concurrent Users (up to max conc. user limits)
AW920105 Add 25 Concurrent Users (up to max conc. user limits)
AW920110 Add 50 Concurrent Users (up to max conc. user limits)
AW920120 Add 100 Concurrent Users (up to max conc. user limits)
AW920121 Add 250 Concurrent Users (up to max conc. user limits)
AW920122 Add 500 Concurrent Users (up to max conc. user limits)
AW920123 Add 1,000 Concurrent Users (up to max conc. user
limits)
AW920127 Add 2,500 Concurrent Users (up to max conc. user
limits)
AW920130 Add 5,000 Concurrent Users (up to max conc. user
limits)
AW920133 Add 10,000 Concurrent Users (up to max conc. user
limits)
AVX SERIES DATASHEET
1371 McCarthy Blvd. Milpitas, CA 95035  |  Phone: (408) 240-8700 Toll Free: 1-866-MY-ARRAY  |  www.arraynetworks.com
VERSION: MAR-2017-REV-A